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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LAR1 2:02.11   32.0

Peterson, Maya JR McReynolds, Maya SR

Richardson, Therese JR Shoales, Michelle SO

30.56 34.42 27.9029.23

LAN2 2:05.43   26.0

31.63 34.88 26.4732.45

SUB3 2:35.84   24.0

44.10 41.53 26.7443.47

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAR1 2:00.89 q

Peterson, Maya JR McReynolds, Maya SR

Richardson, Therese JR Shoales, Michelle SO

30.24 34.25 28.1628.24

LAN2 2:04.15 q

Reid, Asha SR Anderson, Emily SO

Duncan, Lainy JR Koch, Ashlon SR

30.83 35.14 25.8032.38

SUB3 2:33.91 q

Levitt, Addy Friel, Jacie SR

Joseph, Lilly JR Grossman, Morgan JR

40.18 42.66 30.4240.65

BLAR--- 2:09.19

Davis, Kenna JR Gelwicks, Morgan FR

Wade, Mayci SR Yurista, Katrina SR

32.43 37.63 27.4731.66

CLAR--- 2:18.71

Lewis, Alex JR Lozano, Zoey SO

Van Etten, Breanna FR Griffiths, India SR

35.42 36.45 26.6140.23

BJAC--- 2:19.41

Clancy, Brianna Stitt, Jensey

Jones, Emma Girling, Caroline

47.37 32.31 29.3330.40

BLAN--- 2:19.72

Reisig, Tenley FR Sandall, KayKay SR

McMahon, Sharon SO Flint, Maddie SO

34.75 39.54 30.9034.53

CLAN--- 2:30.04

Brinda, Katelyn JR Forbis, Divya JR

Baron, Jessica SR Frude, Cas FR

35.48 38.66 32.7343.17

DLAN--- 2:38.46

Plaisted, Kelsey JR Schell, Charlotte FR

Lyles, Kyra FR Kistemann, Elisa FR

36.90 46.65 35.8639.05

CJAC--- 2:39.40

Luna, Dany Nava-Castillo, Taisha

Marquina-Cabrera, Yocelin Flores, Mars

41.05 45.74 31.5941.02

EJAC--- 2:39.80

Ruiz-Ayala, Miranda Nava-Castillo, Shayla

Tzompa, Jesica Becerra, Heidi

38.32 50.44 31.7539.29

BSUB--- 2:53.30

Thompson, Alexis FR Auradou, Rhonda JR

Conway, Ayame JR Jones, Jolynn FR

41.36 46.33 36.4349.18

FJAC--- 3:06.38

Gaona, Suemy Mason, Ani

Mahood, Gigi Hernadez, Viry

41.14 42.16 1:43.08

DJAC--- DQ

McGee, Clara Jones, Rosey

Mahood, Maria D'Arge, Arielle

54.76 40.39 27.1035.77

GJAC--- DQ

Perry, Alexis Cervantes, Lesly

Olvera-Sanchez, Kathy Gava, Abby

57.69 59.30 32.641:17.45

JAC--- DQ

Genzer, Kayli Musclow, Ila

Sanchez, Vega Mendoza, Marisol

33.89 33.46 28.3328.84

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

4AQ2:14.50

3AQ2:20.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAR JRMathes, Ashlyn1 2:06.09 4AQ

29.35 31.81 32.4132.52

LAR SRMoore, Libby2 2:12.45 4AQ

30.70 33.93 33.3134.51

LAN FRRobertson, Lara3 2:12.97 4AQ

30.32 33.28 34.9334.44

LAR SOSmith, Braley4 2:19.97 3AQ

31.86 35.48 36.0236.61

LAR FRSmith, Brooklyn5 2:25.87   10.0

33.88 37.38 36.9337.68

JACMcJunkin, Julia6 2:30.45   9.0

34.10 38.02 39.2739.06

B - Final

SUB JRGrossman, Morgan7 2:26.54   7.0

33.84 37.31 36.0939.30

JACGenzer, Kayli8 2:30.04   5.0

32.56 38.90 38.5640.02

LAN JRNachazel, Annabelle9 2:31.07   4.0

33.25 38.87 38.9140.04

JACLuna, Dany10 2:42.76   3.0

37.15 41.88 40.7642.97

LAN FRSchell, Charlotte11 2:46.33   2.0

37.86 42.20 42.6843.59

LAN SOApplegate, Arianna12 2:48.54   1.0

37.99 43.16 42.9344.46

C - Final

LAN SRBaron, Jessica13 x2:50.40

39.26 43.26 43.5144.37

SUB FRBohnet, KaLee14 3:00.55

40.00 45.97 46.3548.23

LAN FRLyles, Kyra15 x3:06.25

42.60 45.93

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

4AQ2:14.50

3AQ2:20.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAR JRMathes, Ashlyn1 2:06.93 q4AQ

29.01 31.99 32.8933.04

LAN FRRobertson, Lara2 2:12.81 q4AQ

29.94 33.46 34.8834.53

LAR SRMoore, Libby3 2:13.54 q4AQ

30.24 33.84 34.4635.00

LAR SOSmith, Braley4 2:17.21 q3AQ

30.90 34.26 35.6236.43

LAR FRSmith, Brooklyn5 2:20.93 q

33.05 36.40 35.2336.25

JACMcJunkin, Julia6 2:26.85 q

33.04 36.83 38.5838.40

SUB JRGrossman, Morgan7 2:27.22 q

34.15 37.29 37.8937.89

JACGenzer, Kayli8 2:29.31 q

32.19 38.04 39.1739.91

LAN JRNachazel, Annabelle9 2:30.26 q

32.53 37.75 40.0739.91

JACLuna, Dany10 2:41.72 q

36.29 41.43 41.4842.52

LAN FRSchell, Charlotte11 2:43.52 q

36.72 41.50 42.2443.06

LAN SOApplegate, Arianna12 2:47.32 q

38.07 42.67 41.8644.72

LAN SRBaron, Jessica13 2:48.99 q

38.98 43.09 42.9343.99

LAN FRLyles, Kyra14 3:00.94 q

41.14 45.43 45.6948.68

SUB FRBohnet, KaLee15 3:01.21 q

36.41 46.42 1:38.38

JACMartinez, Lizbeth--- DQ

41.09 47.11 47.7453.40

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

4AQ2:33.50

3AQ2:42.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAN SOAnderson, Emily1 2:28.88 4AQ

33.36 38.27 34.1143.14

LAR JRDavis, Kenna2 2:29.04 4AQ

32.76 38.88 34.0043.40
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A - Final ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

LAR SOShoales, Michelle3 2:34.23 3AQ

33.77 38.96 35.4946.01

LAR SRMcReynolds, Maya4 2:40.94 3AQ

34.64 43.53 38.9543.82

SUB SRHattan, Sierra5 2:41.86 3AQ

33.14 44.25 37.0447.43

JACJones, Emma6 2:47.50   9.0

33.12 41.21 42.5150.66

B - Final

LAN SOFlint, Maddie7 2:40.48 3AQ

35.40 41.93 37.9545.20

SUB JRWheeler, Rayne8 2:44.74   5.0

37.54 40.78 37.3749.05

JACGirling, Caroline9 2:44.85   4.0

38.00 41.46 35.3550.04

LAR SOLozano, Zoey10 2:53.05   3.0

36.31 49.83 41.1845.73

LAR SORobinson, Quin*11 x2:57.10

43.99 45.41 38.5549.15

JACStitt, Jensey*11 2:57.10   2.0

39.60 44.26 42.5650.68

C - Final

LAN JRPlaisted, Kelsey13 2:59.38

40.72 43.22 43.2052.24

LAN FRReisig, Tenley14 3:01.88

39.28 44.80 43.7254.08

LAN SRSandall, KayKay15 x3:05.37

42.99 47.43 43.6051.35

JACMarquina-Cabrera, Yocelin16 3:06.41

43.04 46.38 40.0056.99

JACFlores, Mars17 x3:21.20

46.95 50.13 43.221:00.90

JACMcGee, Clara--- DQ

53.83 59.51 47.5659.56

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

4AQ2:33.50

3AQ2:42.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN SOAnderson, Emily1 2:30.86 q4AQ

32.62 37.92 35.9444.38

LAR JRDavis, Kenna2 2:32.21 q4AQ

32.13 39.37 36.8243.89

LAR SOShoales, Michelle3 2:35.30 q3AQ

32.96 38.54 36.6347.17

LAR SRMcReynolds, Maya4 2:38.52 q3AQ

33.16 43.41 38.1443.81

SUB SRHattan, Sierra5 2:39.99 q3AQ

32.25 44.39 35.4447.91

JACJones, Emma6 2:42.09 q

32.21 39.98 39.4250.48

JACGirling, Caroline7 2:44.92 q

37.03 41.22 36.5750.10

SUB JRWheeler, Rayne8 2:45.34 q

38.19 42.59 36.4548.11

LAN SOFlint, Maddie9 2:46.04 q

35.98 42.53 39.6947.84

LAR SORobinson, Quin10 2:49.08 q

39.95 43.82 38.5446.77

JACStitt, Jensey11 2:50.55 q

36.94 43.53 41.9548.13

LAR SOLozano, Zoey12 2:51.00 q

35.93 45.25 1:29.82

LAN FRReisig, Tenley13 2:57.01 q

39.54 43.60 42.8551.02

LAN JRPlaisted, Kelsey14 2:57.23 q

40.36 42.17 43.8650.84

LAN SRSandall, KayKay15 2:58.65 q

41.26 46.08 41.2750.04

JACNava-Castillo, Taisha16 3:03.62 q

40.54 45.49 1:37.59

JACMarquina-Cabrera, Yocelin17 3:07.80 q

42.25 46.79 42.3356.43

JACFlores, Mars18 3:23.24 q

48.23 52.70 43.5958.72

JACMcGee, Clara--- X3:41.21

52.20 58.36 48.661:01.99

JACNava-Castillo, Shayla--- DQ

47.351:02.61

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

4AQ27.85

3AQ28.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAR JRRichardson, Therese1 27.36 4AQ

LAN JRDuncan, Lainy2 27.54 4AQ

JACHobart, Brynne3 28.63   12.0

SUB SRBuchanan, Mia4 29.40   11.0

JACMendoza, Marisol5 29.47   10.0

JACD'Arge, Arielle6 29.94   9.0

B - Final

LAR SRWade, Mayci7 30.30   7.0

LAN SOMcMahon, Sharon8 30.45   5.0

LAR SRGriffiths, India9 30.74   4.0

LAR SOMobley, Portia10 30.89   3.0

LAR JRLewis, Alex11 x30.95

LAR FRVan Etten, Breanna12 x31.26

C - Final

SUB SRFriel, Jacie13 31.09

JACEnriquez, Bethany14 32.56

LAN FRSelley, Sierra15 32.82

LAN FRFrude, Cas16 33.79

SUB FRThompson, Alexis17 34.12

SUB FRYork, Emma18 38.70

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

4AQ27.85

3AQ28.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAR JRRichardson, Therese1 27.21 q4AQ

LAN JRDuncan, Lainy2 28.13 q

JACHobart, Brynne3 28.23 q

SUB SRBuchanan, Mia4 28.84 q

JACMendoza, Marisol5 29.09 q

JACD'Arge, Arielle6 29.43 q

LAR SRWade, Mayci7 30.21 q

LAR SOMobley, Portia8 30.33 q

LAR FRVan Etten, Breanna9 31.06 q

LAR SRGriffiths, India10 31.23 q

LAR JRLewis, Alex11 31.30 q

LAN SOMcMahon, Sharon12 31.42 q

JACEnriquez, Bethany13 31.81 q

SUB SRFriel, Jacie14 32.03 q

LAN FRSelley, Sierra15 32.08 q

SUB FRThompson, Alexis16 33.02 q

LAN FRFrude, Cas17 34.79 q

SUB FRYork, Emma18 38.00 q

JACBecerra, Heidi--- X31.92

JACBruha, Gillian--- X32.00

LAR SOWade, Kinley--- X32.13

LAR SRSprott, Piper--- X32.33

JACRuiz-Ayala, Miranda--- X32.52

JACTzompa, Jesica--- X32.60

LAR SRHaglund, Abby--- X32.82

JACClancy, Brianna--- X34.68

LAR SRWhile, Morgan--- X35.71

JACGoodrich, Jade--- X35.79

LAR SRBennett, Mercedes--- X36.39

JACMason, Pearl--- X40.47

JACGava, Abby--- X41.31

JACOlvera-Sanchez, Kathy--- X46.76

JACPerry, Alexis--- X56.53

SUB SRMyers, Nona--- X6:30.04

JACBedolla, Abi--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

4AQ2.70

3AQ2.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

LAR SRSix, Natalie1 442.50 4AQ

LAR SRHamel, Mallorie2 384.20 4AQ

LAR SRYurista, Katrina3 359.95 4AQ

LAR SRJohnson, Jordan4 302.35 4AQ

SUB JRAuradou, Rhonda5 269.85 4AQ

JACMendez, Camila6 260.60 4AQ

SUB JRJoseph, Lilly7 238.45 4AQ

JACHansen, Rye8 237.90 4AQ

LAR JREmerson, Paige9 x234.00 4AQ
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Finals ...   (#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving)

JACBrown, Anna10 230.85 4AQ

LAN JRShearin, Sophie11 229.80 4AQ

LAN JRForbis, Divya12 227.35 4AQ

JACDanby, Colette--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

4AQ2.70

3AQ2.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

LAR SRSix, Natalie1 303.70 q4AQ

LAR SRHamel, Mallorie2 265.95 q4AQ

LAR SRYurista, Katrina3 257.35 q4AQ

LAR SRJohnson, Jordan4 221.25 q4AQ

SUB JRAuradou, Rhonda5 202.75 q4AQ

JACDanby, Colette6 188.60 q4AQ

JACMendez, Camila7 J188.60 q4AQ

SUB JRJoseph, Lilly8 185.65 q4AQ

LAN JRShearin, Sophie9 181.15 q4AQ

LAR JREmerson, Paige10 179.55 q4AQ

JACHansen, Rye11 168.50 q4AQ

JACBrown, Anna12 166.60 q4AQ

LAN JRForbis, Divya13 157.35 4AQ

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

4AQ1:11.50

3AQ1:16.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JACSanchez, Vega1 1:04.44 4AQ

30.30 34.14

LAR JRRichardson, Therese2 1:05.30 4AQ

30.82 34.48

LAN SRKoch, Ashlon3 1:06.08 4AQ

30.24 35.84

SUB SRHattan, Sierra4 1:09.11 4AQ

32.84 36.27

LAR JRPeterson, Maya5 1:09.96 4AQ

32.07 37.89

LAR SRWade, Mayci6 1:15.74 3AQ

33.81 41.93

B - Final

JACMusclow, Ila7 1:14.32 3AQ

34.69 39.63

LAR FRVan Etten, Breanna8 1:17.44   5.0

37.05 40.39

LAR SOWade, Kinley9 x1:18.45

35.93 42.52

JACHobart, Brynne10 1:24.96   3.0

36.00 48.96

JACMahood, Gigi11 1:28.47   2.0

39.01 49.46

JACJones, Rosey12 x1:30.12

41.62 48.50

C - Final

JACTzompa, Jesica13 x1:35.89

44.82 51.07

JACLuna, Dany14 x1:36.84

44.47 52.37

LAN FRLyles, Kyra15 1:39.09

47.31 51.78

LAN SRBaron, Jessica16 1:42.57

48.59 53.98

SUB JRConway, Ayame17 1:53.34

46.81 1:06.53

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

4AQ1:11.50

3AQ1:16.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN SRKoch, Ashlon1 1:04.49 q4AQ

29.58 34.91

LAR JRRichardson, Therese2 1:05.45 q4AQ

30.59 34.86

JACSanchez, Vega3 1:05.85 q4AQ

30.35 35.50

SUB SRHattan, Sierra4 1:08.31 q4AQ

32.77 35.54

LAR JRPeterson, Maya5 1:10.17 q4AQ

31.84 38.33

LAR SRWade, Mayci6 1:12.32 q3AQ

33.27 39.05

JACMusclow, Ila7 1:17.88 q

36.40 41.48

LAR SOWade, Kinley8 1:18.78 q

36.62 42.16

LAR FRVan Etten, Breanna9 1:19.43 q

38.01 41.42

JACHobart, Brynne10 1:20.56 q

34.60 45.96

JACMahood, Gigi11 1:26.09 q

37.80 48.29

JACJones, Rosey12 1:27.93 q

40.62 47.31

LAN SRBaron, Jessica13 1:37.63 q

45.03 52.60

JACTzompa, Jesica14 1:38.45 q

LAN FRLyles, Kyra15 1:38.65 q

46.08 52.57

JACLuna, Dany16 1:41.08 q

46.21 54.87

SUB JRConway, Ayame17 1:58.39 q

53.01 1:05.38

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

4AQ1:01.00

3AQ1:03.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAR SRYurista, Katrina1 59.93 4AQ

28.82 31.11

LAR SRYother, Kayley2 1:00.10 4AQ

29.08 31.02

LAN FRRobertson, Lara3 1:01.24 3AQ

29.60 31.64

LAN SRReid, Asha4 1:03.98   11.0

30.56 33.42

SUB JRWheeler, Rayne5 1:04.09   10.0

30.87 33.22

LAN JRBrinda, Katelyn6 1:04.48   9.0

30.90 33.58

B - Final

LAR FRSmith, Brooklyn7 1:03.64   7.0

30.53 33.11

JACMahood, Maria8 1:05.58   5.0

30.66 34.92

SUB SRBuchanan, Mia9 1:05.71   4.0

31.37 34.34

JACMendoza, Marisol10 1:06.16   3.0

31.08 35.08

LAN JRNachazel, Annabelle11 1:06.17   2.0

31.64 34.53

JACD'Arge, Arielle12 1:08.08   1.0

31.94 36.14

C - Final

LAR SRGriffiths, India13 1:07.99

32.68 35.31

LAR FRGelwicks, Morgan14 x1:08.50

32.38 36.12

JACBruha, Gillian15 1:11.72

33.83 37.89

SUBLevitt, Addy16 1:13.56

34.69 38.87

JACEnriquez, Bethany17 x1:14.15

35.46 38.69

SUB FRYork, Emma18 1:27.34

41.07 46.27

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

4AQ1:01.00

3AQ1:03.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAR SRYurista, Katrina1 59.87 q4AQ

28.53 31.34

LAR SRYother, Kayley2 1:01.04 q3AQ

29.38 31.66

LAN FRRobertson, Lara3 1:01.20 q3AQ

29.61 31.59
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Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

LAN SRReid, Asha4 1:02.99 q3AQ

30.18 32.81

SUB JRWheeler, Rayne5 1:03.58 q

30.68 32.90

LAN JRBrinda, Katelyn6 1:04.81 q

30.79 34.02

SUB SRBuchanan, Mia7 1:05.20 q

31.48 33.72

LAN JRNachazel, Annabelle8 1:05.45 q

31.19 34.26

LAR FRSmith, Brooklyn*9 1:05.83 q

31.16 34.67

JACMendoza, Marisol*9 1:05.83 q

30.98 34.85

JACD'Arge, Arielle11 1:06.27 q

31.41 34.86

JACMahood, Maria12 1:07.02 q

31.01 36.01

LAR SRGriffiths, India13 1:08.24 q

32.44 35.80

LAR FRGelwicks, Morgan14 1:08.99 q

31.92 37.07

JACBruha, Gillian15 1:11.63 q

34.07 37.56

JACNava-Castillo, Taisha16 1:13.81 q

35.40 38.41

SUBLevitt, Addy17 1:14.74 q

35.00 39.74

SUB FRYork, Emma18 1:26.55 q

40.54 46.01

JACEnriquez, Bethany--- X1:14.49

35.94 38.55

LAN FRFrude, Cas--- X1:15.97

35.65 40.32

LAN FRSelley, Sierra--- X1:16.63

37.36 39.27

JACGaona, Suemy--- X1:18.19

37.63 40.56

JACMason, Ani--- X1:18.31

37.24 41.07

LAR SRBennett, Mercedes--- X1:23.73

39.37 44.36

JACNava-Castillo, Shayla--- X1:23.80

39.48 44.32

LAN FRKistemann, Elisa--- X1:27.68

40.60 47.08

JACGava, Abby--- X1:37.00

JACBedolla, Abi--- X1:41.72

48.72 53.00

JACOlvera-Sanchez, Kathy--- X1:42.06

JACMason, Pearl--- X1:52.02

JACHernadez, Viry--- X2:38.12

JACBecerra, Heidi--- DQ

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

4AQ6:10.00

3AQ6:30.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAR JRMathes, Ashlyn1 5:33.39 4AQ

29.54 32.85 33.8833.58

33.84 34.26 33.94 34.28

34.27 32.95

JACSanchez, Vega2 5:42.71 4AQ

30.28 33.81 34.4534.66

34.44 34.35 35.75 35.05

35.76 34.16

LAR SRMoore, Libby3 5:59.89 4AQ

31.55 35.49 36.0936.06

37.02 37.44 36.54 36.93

37.06 35.71

LAR SOSmith, Braley4 6:04.71 4AQ

32.44 36.74 36.8737.21

37.24 37.09 37.42 37.05

36.64 36.01

LAR SOShoales, Michelle5 6:06.97 4AQ

32.25 36.22 36.9836.93

37.81 37.73 37.86 37.80

37.51 35.88

LAN SOAnderson, Emily6 6:11.56 3AQ

32.77 36.84 37.9437.74

37.80 37.59 37.86 38.40

38.27 36.35

B - Final

SUB JRGrossman, Morgan7 6:28.93 3AQ

33.44 37.83 39.5638.65

40.47 41.26 40.06 40.70

38.64 38.32

LAN SOFlint, Maddie8 6:31.72   5.0

34.87 38.94 39.7239.62

39.78 39.71 40.05 39.76

40.95 38.32

JACGirling, Caroline9 6:39.83   4.0

34.48 37.38 40.0839.27

41.49 42.77 42.61 42.08

41.19 38.48

LAN SOMcMahon, Sharon10 6:54.96   3.0

34.67 40.52 42.4741.53

42.97 42.66 43.24 41.73

43.96 41.21

JACClancy, Brianna11 7:18.62   2.0

38.39 43.51 45.8544.87

45.31 45.37 45.70 43.55

44.17 41.90

JACMarquina-Cabrera, Yocelin12 7:40.62   1.0

39.84 44.64 47.1245.94

47.49 47.77 48.22 48.96

47.41 43.23

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

4AQ6:10.00

3AQ6:30.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAR JRMathes, Ashlyn1 5:38.84 q4AQ

29.70 33.13 34.4734.12

34.85 34.67 35.49 34.89

34.53 32.99

JACSanchez, Vega2 5:39.80 q4AQ

28.80 34.18 35.7736.79

34.54 34.27 34.72 35.49

33.11 32.13

LAR SRMoore, Libby3 5:59.65 q4AQ

31.10 35.22 37.2736.44

36.76 36.39 36.99 37.49

36.88 35.11

LAR SOSmith, Braley4 6:05.03 q4AQ

32.48 36.19 37.6536.94

36.95 37.47 37.51 37.08

36.62 36.14

LAR SOShoales, Michelle5 6:05.28 q4AQ

32.12 36.80 37.9737.79

37.05 37.31 37.88 37.29

36.63 34.44

LAN SOAnderson, Emily6 6:13.50 q3AQ

33.07 36.84 38.1437.51

38.14 38.00 38.17 38.06

38.51 37.06

SUB JRGrossman, Morgan7 6:25.42 q3AQ

34.20 37.76 40.4339.42

39.72 39.68 39.59 38.96

39.13 36.53

JACGirling, Caroline8 6:42.27 q

33.29 37.11 41.4739.59

41.91 41.83 42.72 42.76

41.93 39.66

LAN SOFlint, Maddie9 6:46.47 q

35.29 39.69 41.4440.87

42.00 41.88 41.42 41.67

41.78 40.43

LAN SOMcMahon, Sharon10 6:54.61 q

34.69 39.99 42.4940.90

43.32 41.85 43.17 43.46

43.08 41.66

JACClancy, Brianna11 7:26.33 q

38.79 44.58 46.2146.38

45.78 46.10 46.02 44.69

44.85 42.93

JACMarquina-Cabrera, Yocelin12 7:36.23 q

37.97 42.77 47.5345.59

47.43 47.24 48.09 48.78

47.30 43.53
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#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LAR1 1:49.52   32.0

27.37 27.45 26.8027.90

LAN2 1:51.57   26.0

28.31 26.39 29.2427.63

SUB3 1:58.75   24.0

29.27 33.57 28.9027.01

JAC4 2:02.25   22.0

32.53 31.16 29.4329.13

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAR1 1:50.72 q

Richardson, Therese JR Yother, Kayley SR

Moore, Libby SR Mathes, Ashlyn JR

27.50 27.34 26.8629.02

LAN2 1:53.19 q

Robertson, Lara FR Koch, Ashlon SR

Duncan, Lainy JR Nachazel, Annabelle JR

27.82 26.11 30.0629.20

SUB3 1:58.78 q

Hattan, Sierra SR Friel, Jacie SR

Wheeler, Rayne JR Buchanan, Mia SR

28.90 31.40 28.5629.92

JAC4 2:00.74 q

Enriquez, Bethany Stitt, Jensey

Musclow, Ila Hobart, Brynne

31.96 30.77 28.4229.59

BLAR--- 2:00.82

Gelwicks, Morgan FR Smith, Braley SO

Smith, Brooklyn FR Griffiths, India SR

31.08 28.75 31.2529.74

CLAR--- 2:07.79

Mobley, Portia SO Robinson, Quin SO

Van Etten, Breanna FR Wade, Kinley SO

30.56 32.99 32.5231.72

BLAN--- 2:10.31

Schell, Charlotte FR Selley, Sierra FR

Sandall, KayKay SR Forbis, Divya JR

38.18 30.87 29.9831.28

CJAC--- 2:11.75

Mahood, Gigi Marquina-Cabrera, Yocelin

Flores, Mars D'Arge, Arielle

29.52 36.02 30.2435.97

BJAC--- 2:11.96

Luna, Dany Becerra, Heidi

Ruiz-Ayala, Miranda Nava-Castillo, Taisha

33.65 33.39 32.0432.88

DLAR--- 2:19.51

Sprott, Piper SR While, Morgan SR

Bennett, Mercedes SR Haglund, Abby SR

32.97 36.61 32.9536.98

DJAC--- 2:24.10

Mendez, Camila Brown, Anna

Hansen, Rye Danby, Colette

33.98 40.24 33.9335.95

CLAN--- 2:25.12

Applegate, Arianna SO Frude, Cas FR

Lyles, Kyra FR Kistemann, Elisa FR

35.81 34.82 37.9336.56

FJAC--- 2:44.52

Goodrich, Jade Mason, Ani

Bedolla, Abi Mason, Pearl

35.98 37.67 46.5344.34

EJAC--- 3:21.19

Martinez, Lizbeth Cervantes, Lesly

Olvera-Sanchez, Kathy Hernadez, Viry

38.34 41.54 1:11.3249.99

BSUB--- DQ

Levitt, Addy York, Emma FR

Bohnet, KaLee FR Jones, Jolynn FR

32.43 41.11 35.3033.89

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

4AQ1:09.00

3AQ1:12.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAN SRKoch, Ashlon1 1:05.70 4AQ

31.88 33.82

LAR JRPeterson, Maya2 1:06.39 4AQ

32.36 34.03

LAR SRYother, Kayley3 1:09.22 3AQ

33.08 36.14

LAN SRReid, Asha4 1:09.90 3AQ

33.21 36.69

JACJones, Emma5 1:10.29 3AQ

32.97 37.32

JACGenzer, Kayli6 1:10.99 3AQ

34.73 36.26

B - Final

LAR JRDavis, Kenna7 1:09.67 3AQ

33.10 36.57

LAR SOMobley, Portia8 1:12.97   5.0

36.19 36.78

LAR JRLewis, Alex9 x1:13.42

35.62 37.80

LAN JRBrinda, Katelyn10 1:15.40   3.0

37.55 37.85

LAN FRReisig, Tenley11 1:18.76   2.0

37.31 41.45

LAN JRPlaisted, Kelsey12 x1:20.35

37.82 42.53

C - Final

SUB SRFriel, Jacie13 1:23.80

41.33 42.47

SUBLevitt, Addy14 1:25.32

42.24 43.08

SUB FRThompson, Alexis15 1:31.65

45.17 46.48

SUB FRBohnet, KaLee16 1:35.26

JACRuiz-Ayala, Miranda--- DQ

39.63 44.31

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

4AQ1:09.00

3AQ1:12.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN SRKoch, Ashlon1 1:04.70 q4AQ

31.03 33.67

LAR JRPeterson, Maya2 1:06.82 q4AQ

32.50 34.32

LAR SRYother, Kayley3 1:08.06 q4AQ

33.18 34.88

LAN SRReid, Asha4 1:08.67 q4AQ

32.59 36.08

JACJones, Emma5 1:09.41 q3AQ

32.39 37.02

JACGenzer, Kayli6 1:10.23 q3AQ

34.30 35.93

LAR JRDavis, Kenna7 1:10.29 q3AQ

33.55 36.74

LAR JRLewis, Alex8 1:13.67 q

35.77 37.90

LAR SOMobley, Portia9 1:14.59 q

37.08 37.51

LAN FRReisig, Tenley10 1:15.46 q

35.81 39.65

LAN JRBrinda, Katelyn11 1:15.54 q

37.00 38.54

LAN JRPlaisted, Kelsey12 1:18.95 q

37.45 41.50

JACMahood, Maria13 1:20.97 q

38.91 42.06

SUB SRFriel, Jacie14 1:21.82 q

39.65 42.17

JACRuiz-Ayala, Miranda15 1:23.09 q

40.88 42.21

SUBLevitt, Addy16 1:26.61 q

42.62 43.99

SUB FRThompson, Alexis17 1:29.59 q

44.71 44.88

SUB FRBohnet, KaLee18 1:36.48 q

LAN SOApplegate, Arianna--- X1:23.73

40.84 42.89

JACJones, Rosey--- X1:25.66

LAR SRSprott, Piper--- X1:32.61

44.50 48.11

JACFlores, Mars--- X1:35.78

46.13 49.65

JACMartinez, Lizbeth--- X1:43.22

49.85 53.37
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Preliminaries ...   (#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

JACCervantes, Lesly--- X1:57.46

55.97 1:01.49

JACPerry, Alexis--- X2:28.06

1:10.35 1:17.71

JACHernadez, Viry--- X2:52.07

1:17.71 1:34.36

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

4AQ1:18.50

3AQ1:22.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAN JRDuncan, Lainy1 1:12.67 4AQ

33.70 38.97

JACMusclow, Ila2 1:16.26 4AQ

35.66 40.60

LAR SRMcReynolds, Maya3 1:17.90 4AQ

36.39 41.51

LAR SOLozano, Zoey4 1:19.10 3AQ

37.37 41.73

LAR FRGelwicks, Morgan5 1:22.57   10.0

39.55 43.02

JACStitt, Jensey6 1:22.86   9.0

37.67 45.19

B - Final

LAN JRForbis, Divya7 1:23.54   7.0

LAR SORobinson, Quin8 1:24.96   5.0

LAN SRSandall, KayKay9 1:29.91   4.0

LAR SRHaglund, Abby10 x1:32.51

JACMcJunkin, Julia11 1:32.52   2.0

JACMahood, Gigi12 1:35.27   1.0

C - Final

JACMason, Ani13 x1:34.73

44.38 50.35

LAN FRSchell, Charlotte14 1:37.89

47.00 50.89

JACGaona, Suemy15 x1:42.09

48.69 53.40

JACMcGee, Clara16 x1:49.19

52.55 56.64

SUB FRJones, Jolynn17 1:54.10

LAR SRWhile, Morgan--- DQ

46.39 49.92

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

4AQ1:18.50

3AQ1:22.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN JRDuncan, Lainy1 1:13.20 q4AQ

34.10 39.10

LAR SRMcReynolds, Maya2 1:16.46 q4AQ

35.96 40.50

JACMusclow, Ila3 1:16.55 q4AQ

35.88 40.67

LAR SOLozano, Zoey4 1:18.96 q3AQ

37.54 41.42

JACStitt, Jensey5 1:20.79 q3AQ

36.60 44.19

LAR FRGelwicks, Morgan6 1:21.84 q3AQ

39.47 42.37

LAN JRForbis, Divya7 1:23.91 q

40.75 43.16

LAR SORobinson, Quin8 1:24.66 q

40.62 44.04

LAN SRSandall, KayKay9 1:28.99 q

41.44 47.55

JACMcJunkin, Julia10 1:29.93 q

42.62 47.31

LAR SRHaglund, Abby11 1:33.27 q

43.48 49.79

JACMahood, Gigi12 1:34.77 q

44.61 50.16

LAN FRSchell, Charlotte13 1:35.92 q

45.96 49.96

JACMason, Ani14 1:37.28 q

44.12 53.16

LAR SRWhile, Morgan15 1:38.01 q

45.97 52.04

JACGaona, Suemy16 1:40.68 q

48.25 52.43

JACMcGee, Clara17 1:50.75 q

SUB FRJones, Jolynn18 1:51.10 q

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LAR1 4:05.90   32.0

29.04 59.39 1:01.3028.88

29.19 1:03.16 29.79 1:02.05

JAC2 4:12.86   26.0

30.67 1:04.82 1:05.7930.11

30.31 1:04.81 27.48 57.44

LAN3 4:15.88   24.0

29.44 1:00.37 1:04.9930.62

33.27 1:10.02 28.36 1:00.50

SUB4 4:28.22   22.0

32.26 1:05.81 1:06.7831.83

31.77 1:07.70 32.55 1:07.93

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAR1 4:04.65 q

28.92 1:00.21 1:03.6730.03

28.83 1:00.45 28.26 1:00.32

LAN2 4:13.20 q

Robertson, Lara FR Reid, Asha SR

Nachazel, Annabelle JR Anderson, Emily SO

29.88 1:01.26 1:04.1930.42

30.99 1:06.37 28.63 1:01.38

JAC3 4:13.86 q

Girling, Caroline Hobart, Brynne

Mendoza, Marisol Sanchez, Vega

30.28 1:03.94 1:04.7329.73

31.24 1:09.18 26.43 56.01

SUB4 4:23.60 q

Wheeler, Rayne JR Grossman, Morgan JR

Hattan, Sierra SR Buchanan, Mia SR

31.33 1:05.83 1:06.6931.29

29.68 1:05.65 31.20 1:05.43

BLAR--- 4:16.06

Smith, Braley SO Smith, Brooklyn FR

Peterson, Maya JR Davis, Kenna JR

30.34 1:03.51 1:12.4431.52

23.89 57.24 28.97 1:02.87

BJAC--- 4:32.90

Jones, Emma Genzer, Kayli

Mahood, Maria McJunkin, Julia

32.10 1:08.91 1:06.7930.80

31.32 1:08.81 32.70 1:08.39

BLAN--- 4:53.39

McMahon, Sharon SO Brinda, Katelyn JR

Flint, Maddie SO Reisig, Tenley FR

33.76 1:13.32 1:13.8334.55

33.54 1:12.57 34.69 1:13.67

CLAN--- 5:10.47

Applegate, Arianna SO Baron, Jessica SR

Selley, Sierra FR Plaisted, Kelsey JR

37.45 1:18.22 1:17.9936.74

37.70 1:23.79 28.69 1:10.47

CJAC--- 5:12.41

Enriquez, Bethany Clancy, Brianna

Tzompa, Jesica Gaona, Suemy

35.41 1:19.14 1:27.0737.04

28.05 1:07.11 37.68 1:19.09

BSUB--- 5:40.42

Thompson, Alexis FR Bohnet, KaLee FR

York, Emma FR Conway, Ayame JR

34.90 1:14.20 1:24.8139.28

39.70 1:26.91 42.33 1:34.50

DJAC--- 6:19.07

Jones, Rosey Nava-Castillo, Shayla

McGee, Clara Mason, Pearl

36.68 1:16.78 1:29.6541.04

15.92

EJAC--- 7:19.66

Martinez, Lizbeth Gava, Abby

Bedolla, Abi Perry, Alexis

41.52 1:28.80 2:30.461:39.85

59.53 3:20.40
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Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Laramie High School 464

2. Lander 263

3. Jackson Hole High School 230

4. Sublette County Swim Team 152


